Senioren 4
1. Nr. 87
2. Nr. 81
3. Nr. 86
4. Nr. 84
5. Nr. 82
6. Nr. 85

Veroffentlichung des Ergebnisses um

12. Strausberger Radsportwochenende

10054109210
10064823262
10036306272
10054469928
Tageslizenz
10086648767

"Rund um Strausberg-Nord" 22.09.2019
Offizielles Ergebnis
69 km
Zeit
Miersch Wolfgang Dresdner SC 01:34:22
Mdaller Klaus Team Isaac Torgau
Rubling Uwe Dresdner SC
Kopp Joachim RSV Nassovia Limburg
Gasterstadt Peter Hagi Racing Team
Groneberg Wolfgang RV Berlin
13:50

Kollegium der Kommisére



